

SC 342/July/2019

Present: Dr. Moumita Bhattacharya  
Addl. Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Contai  
In-charge.

Order No. 75, dated 10.04.2023

Record was not put up on 06.04.2023 due to cease work observed by Court employees.

Record is put up today for order.

No step was taken by the parties as per resolution of Bar Association dated 06.04.2023.

Fix 18.04.2023 for Production, E/R of W/A and appearance.

Sd/-  
Additional Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Contai.  
in-charge